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Candidato 

 

 
Análise de Currículo 

Apresentação Pré-
Projeto de Pesquisa e 
Arguição Oral sobre o 

Pré-Projeto 

 
Nota Final 

 
Resultado 

 
02 
 

 
74,3 

 
90,3 

 
82,3 

 
Aprovado e Classificado 

 
03 
 

 
88,7 

 
69,3 

 
79,0 

 
Aprovado e Classificado 

 
01 
 

 
65 

 
34,0 

 
49,5 

 
Reprovado 

 

 

 

 


